EH252B72120  FIG.100

2020/12/14

1 9S5vo5 -2
FIG. 100

0 880

81
960-GASKET SET

EH252 270010000W01



EH252B72120

FIG.100

REF HmES EILE=E EEES |HE HE B mES
10 |254-10101-51 9509 r—R CP 7153- 1 254-10101-61
254-10101-41 9509 r—R CP 5017-7152 1 254-10101-51
254-10101-31 95097 —R CP -5016 1
20 |263-14211-03 NIVITHA K - 2 |6DX11DX32. 5L
26 [132-07AA0-50 Y= AT =9\ T 5035- 1
30 [044-03000-30 FANLT—IL - 1 | 30DX45DX8B 044-03000-31
40 |060-03000-20 R=LR7 Yy - 1 |30DX62DX16B
46 |060-01500-11 R=WRF7YLG 7153- 1 |15Dx35DX11B
060-01500-10 R=RF7 YT -7152 1  |15DX35DX11B 060-01500-11
50 |031-00600-20 AYHTILEY - 2 |6Dx14.5L
60 [010-50802-90 ZBYR - 2 [M8X1. 25X30L
75 |044-00800-10 FANT—) 5017- 1 |8DX14DX4B
80 |040-11400-30 755 - 2 |M14X1. 5X20DX12L
90 |021-11400-20 HR7Y b - 2 |14.1DX19DX2. 3T
210 |254-10901-41 A—URF YL HI— P 7153- 1 254-10901-51
254-10901-31 A—URTY G HR— P 6607-7152 | 1 254-10901-41
254-10901-21 A=RT YT HN= (P 5845-6606 1 254-10901-31
254-10901-11 A=URF YT HI— P 5844 | 1 254-10901-21
220 |044-03000-30 FANT—I - 1 |30Dx45DX8B 044-03000-31
230 |060-02800-10 R—LRF Y2y - 1 |28DX58DX16B
235 |060-01500-11 R=—RF7YLY 7153- 1 | 15DX35DX11B
060-01500-10 R=RT YT -7152 1 |15DX35DX11B 060-01500-11
240 [060-03000-20 R=—RT7TYT - 1 |30DX62DX16B
250 [234-45001-01 AT Fv CP . 1 |53DX26T N=20 270-45001-01
260 |205-41901-03 HRFZRY—7 - 1  |6DX9DX16DX26L
270 |282-63601-H1 TAINE -2 CP 6666- 2 |M18X1.5,L=59+23
269-63601-01 FTANT =D CP 5661-6665 2 |M18X1.5 L=50+23 282-63601-H1
280 |X21-31600-20 HRY7Y b 6666- 2 |16DX23DX1. 2T RUBBER
021-31600-20 AR+ -6665 2 |[16DX23DX1. 2T RUBBER
290 [254-16001-13 HRTY b RT YT HN— 4483-5844 1 (1=0.3




EH252B72120

FIG.100

REF BRES e EEES |48 e ERBRES
254-16001-03 ARTI b ATV THN- -4482 1 |1=03 254-16001-13
300 [001-04083-00 ISR b 5845- 8 |M8X1. 25X16DX30L
001-13083-00 RILE & 7Y AY -5844 8  |M8Xi.25X30L W/SW
610 [270-13001-21 T UENY R CP 5692- 1
270-13001-11 Y EAY R CP 5035- 1 270-13001-21
270-13001-01 DY UEAY R CP -5034 1 270-13001-21
620 [254-15001-13 HRTY b, ~AY R - 1 |T=0.2
630 |011-01000-40 IS5V ORIk - 4 |mox1. 25X19Dx75L
680 |270-15503-03 0YH—H/N~ - 1
690 ([270-16004-13 ARGTY b, BYA—H18— 5539- 1 (T=85 270-16008-03
270-16004-03 ARGTY b, AYA—HR— - 1 |T=2.0 270-16004-13
700 [031-00600-20 AOT)LEY - 2 |6DX14.5L
710 |011-00600-20 ISRk 6057- 4 |mex1.ox14pxiaL
011-00600-20 ISR b -6056 6 |M6X1.0X14DX12L
810 ([254-14301-01 T —HHhs— CP R 1
820 ([254-14401-11 JY—HFL—k CP - 1
830 |246-16006-03 HRTY b, TY—FHR- - 1 |1=0.8
840 (246-16007-13 BRI, TY-—HFTL—+ - 1 |[T=2.0
860 [011-00600-20 IS5V IURIL b 6057- 2 |M6X1.0X14DX12L
960 [254-99001-17 ARTY b2 b - 1 254-99001-27




EH252B72120  FIG.200

2 9S00V T M ERRY

FIG. 200
Ejll:l
B )
SN f 'Lr|“11@) % 310
) Lo = L
)
80 . mj &—5820
D.DS type F-’i | r‘}wﬁ
éfﬁ{i\lﬁ Ve ) 70
Q g
QY 10
, .
;Tﬁfy\‘ 40
a0 41
100 42 .
¥ = .--.\L;‘:I- :L".--"I
O
B,BS type f{:“ ’;H‘ 0
AN
O oY,
-\‘%. "
VRN
e
20 22 30
[
10
EH252 270020000W01

2020/12/14



EH252B72120

FI1G.200

REF BRES e EEES |%&E e ERBRES
10 |(254-20101-01 9529 vk CP - 1 |L=216 270-20101-01
20 |234-22301-03 95000 T R EY - 1 |28.2DX50DX21B N=19
30 |032-30300-10 YRS TH— - 1 |3BX6HX16D
40 |023-02800-40 AR—H - 1 |28.3DX38DX2. 7T
41 1023-02800-50 AR—% - 1 |28.3DX38DX2.9T
42 |023-02800-60 AR—H - 1 |28.3DX38DX3.1T
50 |018-01800-10 ISVSFYE 6727- 1 |M18X1.5X31DX14H

002-18180-00 FYk -6726 1 |M18X1.5X15H
60 |003-20180-00 RFTYTTYLX -6726 1 |18.2DX31DX4. 6T
65 |003-10180-00 PR 6727- 1 |19DX32DX2. 6T
70 |032-30300-10 YRS TH— - 1 |3BX6HX16D

210 |254-24101-03 A% - 1 |L=125 70DX8B N=32

310 |254-22501-00 IRGFALTAY R AY - 1 |100CDX28B 34D-18D 254-22501-10

320 |246-23001-13 ARG TAUTAY FRIL b 4867- 2 |M8X1. 25X14. 6DX46L

246-23001-03 AR TFA 2T aY Rk -4866 2 |M8X1. 25X14. 6DX46L 246-23001-13

350 |270-23301-13 EXrVEY 6666- 1 |18DX13DX56L

270-23301-03 EXbrEY -6665 1 | 18DX13DX56L 270-23301-13

360 |270-23401-H3 EX kY 6666- 1 |STD (75DX43H)

270-23401-03 EX by -6665 | 1 [STD (75DX43H) 270-23401-H3

361 |270-23402-H3 EX kY 6666- 1 |0.25 0.S. (75DX43H)

270-23402-03 EX LY -6665 1 [0.25 0.S. (75DX43H) 270-23402-H3

362 |270-23403-H3 EX kY 6666- 1 |0.50 0.S. (75DX43H)

270-23403-03 EX by -6665 1 |0.50 0.S. (75DX43H) 270-23403-H3

370 |254-23501-07 EX L2y TeY b = 1 |STD (75D) 279-23511-17

371 |254-23502-07 EX ooty - 1 |0.250.8. (75D) 279-23512-17

372 |[254-23503-07 EX b2 TEY k = 1 [0.50 0.S. (75D) 279-23513-17

380 |056-51800-10 rarr) - 2 [18.9Dx1.6D




EH252B72120  FIG.300

2020/12/14

3 AVF—H. THYIY—-R I
FIG. 300 |

231}_?

220

B.BS type

100
101

102 - '__,___., "f. : '
OF T

NGA
@% ; ”[x.y“
3,{] 3? BIE' :3'3 3;5 40
T
10

EH252 270030000W01



EH252B72120 FIG.300
REF BRES e EEES |48 e ERBRES
10 |254-31601-21 ALY Tk CP 4200- 1 |L=213 25DX60L
254-31601-11 AL Tk CP -4199 1 |L=213 25DX60L 254-31601-21
30 |254-33201-23 ALY T REY 4200- 1 |30.2DX96DX21B N=38
254-33201-13 HLN T hEY -4199 1 |30.2DX96DX21B N=38 254-33201-23
32 |254-39001-03 IIA4ITA - 1
33 |227-39501-03 ERY b - 3 |5DX10DX12L
35 [270-39201-01 Jy—-xXev CP - 1
38 |253-39101-03 yB—2RTYY - 1 |4 3DX0.5DX32L N=17.3
40 |032-30300-10 YRS THR— - 1 |3BX6HX16D
50 ([239-33301-13 BRY b - 2 | 26DX8DX48L
60 |246-33611-03 NLITRTYDY - 2 |22.2DX2. 9DX37L N=6.5
70 |246-33711-13 RTY)G)F—F 5511- 2 |7.6DX26DX8T
246-33711-03 RTYGITF—F -5510 2 |7 6DX26DX8T 246-33711-13
80 |270-33401-03 AVF=91NL7 - 1 |30DX6DX80.3L
90 |[270-33501-03 IXV—RbNLT - 1 |26Dx6DX80. 3L
95 |246-35501-03 aLY kLI - 4
100 [023-03001-70 AR—Y - 1 |30.3DX40DX0. 6T
101 |023-03001-80 AR—H - 1 |30.3Dx40DX0. 8T
102 |023-03001-90 AR—H - 1 |30.3DX40DX1. 0T
110 [005-30073-51 *- - 1 | 7BX7HX35L
120 |020-00800-20 PR DAY - 1 |8 5DX35DX4. 5T
130 |001-13081-60 IV bk & TS AY - 1 |MeXt.25X16L W/sH
210 |270-35301-03 Jyvany R - 2 |5.6DX166. 5L 270-35302-03
220 |269-36002-03 AYA—F—L4 7113- 2 269-36002-23
269-36001-03 AYHh—F—L4 4758-7112 2 269-36002-23
261-36001-A3 OYh—7—L4 -4757 2 269-36002-23
230 [269-35801-03 ALk, ERY b - 2 [M6X0. 75X19L SOCKET H 269-35802-03
240 |017-00600-90 Tk - 2 |M6XO0. 75X5. TH
260 |270-36501-03 A4 RTL—h - 1
340 (246-35201-03 HRTY N, XTS5 — - 1 |T=0.2 30D 8.5DX52P




EH252B72120 FIG.300
REF BRES R AT BEE |48 e HERHaES
350 |017-00800-30 Yk - 2 |M8X1.25X6. 5H
500 ([254-33001-01 AT —=9184F CP - 1
505 [010-50601-91 RABYF - 2 [m6X1.0x88L
540 (234-32901-03 fooaL—4 - 1 |T=10 25D 6.5DX46P
550 [234-35902-03 HRTY b A vvaL—4 - 2 |7=0.2 25D 6.5DX46P
555 [246-36001-13 HRTZY N AVT=9 147 = 1 |T=0.2
556 |001-13082-80 ALk & T AY - 3 |mext. 25x28L W/sw
570 [226-39212-00 FYL FTUR TYLY AY - 2 [M6X1. 0X14DX6H W/SW
580 |001-10061-20 RILE & TV AY - 1 |Mext.ox12L w/sw
850 [085-10802-20 SN=1 4T - 1  |8DXT1DX75L 085-10800-00




EH252B72120 FIG.310

2020/12/14

3 AT—U. TFXJ-RX+
FIG. 310

|
| 520
510-3  510-520

CHIMNEY

EHZ252 270031001WO0



EH252B72120 FIG.310
REF EHaES EILE=E EEES |HE HE B mES
510 |254-32612-20 I7—F A 4744- 1 [CYCLONE
254-32612-10 I7o)—F AN -4743 1 |CYCLONE 254-32612-20
- 2 |234-36003-08 IAVE 4 - 1 234-36003-03
- 3 |207-32690-08 gaxyk - 1
-520 |234-32607-07 TLAVREYE 4744- 1 |CYCLONE
234-32604-07 ILAVREY -4743 | 1  |CYCLONE 234-32607-07




EH252B72120 FIG.330

3 AVT—9,TXJ—-X+

FIG. 330 |

365

—a310

355

EH252

270033000W01

2020/12/14



EH252B72120 FIG.330

REF EHaES EILE=E EEES |HE HE B mES
310 |270-30104-01 <275 (P - 1

320 ([254-34202-11 RIThIN— - 1

360 |015-20600-90 BYELTRIL R - 4 |Mex13pxioL

361 [015-20601-00 BYESTRIL b - 1 |mexi3pxieL

365 |001-10081-60 RILk & TN AY - 1 |wex1.2sx16L w/sw

380 (207-30161-01 F—JLis4 7 CP R 1

390 [207-30162-11 NV R CP, F—)Lik4 7 R 1

400 |001-11062-50 RILE & TUIH AY - 1

430 |270-34801-03 IXV—R b+ /84T H/8-CP - 1




EH252B72120 FIG.420

4 ANF FRL—+
FIG. 420 |

et } Ill
H"‘-u.\, ot
|
290

EH252

A el
-'--.-fl o ..-HH-'\.
.-"_P:Cf:&- ?-;_\i'«.\hll
WS
NSRS
I . !
. 40 oo
e o ..--".f/"II k| A//;ﬂ
C=E 2
H"-\H 3 - -,-/-\\: III G@/‘/’ﬁ
i i ff# e xﬁ?’fgff
T egf sl . = 30 200
o E - 230
S, el ; | -
. 3 i
20 T %R‘g e g /‘g 240 @&
\\_ e | '{|| . "_'E | L
[ . 1 .;thfff f ff;iﬁ?if {QL. . -ﬁfa
#E::E i ; -y A
"'I'II "“tk gt T _.f"; |'|l { -'"'-‘- 80 " T
\ R it 5 235
. / uﬂhh « o6 |I %\\ 265
~ S | % 260 ﬁfivﬁﬂ%%ﬂ
5 | ABL F
i | _fJ e £

270042000W01

2020/12/14



EH252B72120 FIG.420
REF EHaES EILE=E EEES |HE HE B mES
10 |254-42301-23 HINF L= - 1 254-42301-33
20 [246-42201-23 ANF X T b - 1
26 |003-11080-00 PR 5017- 1 |8 5DX18DX1. 6T
30 ([254-42701-01 #RFaY kP = 1
40 |254-42801-03 oy ERFYvy - 1 |6DX0.5DX102L N=13
50 |003-13060-00 20UV - 2 |6DX12DX0. 8T
60 |001-14063-00 RILk & TSN AY - 1 |Mex1.0X30L W/W, SW
70 |018-60600-20 Tk - 1 |M6X1.0X4. 9H SQUARE
80 |254-42503-13 HNRFRT Y2y 4874- 1 |8 4DX1.2DX63L N=10.5
254-42503-03 HINFRT Y2 -4873 | 1 254-42503-13
200 ([254-43302-10 ARE—Favhra—L AY - 1
210 |011-60400-10 AL b - 1 |M4X0.7X7.8DX14L
215 |254-45001-03 VE—VRT) oY - 1
230 [004-31053-00 A7), RN Y R - 1 |M5X0.8X30L
240 [002-17050-00 FYE - 1 |M5x0.8x4H
280 ([226-43101-01 1y ERY k CP - 1
290 |254-44202-13 4% TS5V L . 1
293 [011-00600-20 ISR b - 1 |Mex1.ox14Dx12L




FI1G.500

EH252B72120

2020/12/14

5 H—) G RB—FAL25

FIG. 500 |

270050001WO00

EHZ252



EH252B72120

FI1G.500

REF HRES EER EEES | HE ES B GES
10 |254-52854-01 TAINITUYT P2 - 1
20 ]073-20054-70 SR, bL—FR—Y 6757- 1 |60D 073-20054-71
21 |[270-95101-03 FNIETIL 6757- 1 |50X95

270-91706-03 AL, L= K=Y -6756 1 |50X95 270-95101-03
35 [270-91801-03 SR, TUTUR—L - 1 |38x38 JAPAN
40 |011-00600-20 752 TRk 5 5 |M6X1.0x14DX12L
90 ([254-52701-03 Y RHN— - 1
220 |011-00600-10 I35V TRIL b - 4 |MBX1.0X14DX8L




2020/12/14

FIG.520

EH252B72120

5 H—) G RB—FAL25

FIG. 520

SNORKEL

210
210-10 _~
/,:-/

e
210-11

o

270052000W01

EH252



EH252B72120

FIG.520

REF BmES AT EEES |HE ES EEBMES
210 |270-50101-10 JaALRE =5 AY 5430- 1 |B170PD 270-50101-20
270-50101-00 WAMLRE—3 AY -5429 | 1 |[B 170D 270-50101-10
- 1 [270-50115-08 AR FNRTY LY - 1
- 2 |270-50120-08 Y- ; 1
- 3 |270-50110-28 A8-4 n-J 5430- 1
270-50110-08 Af—4—n-7J 5429 | 1
- 4 |261-50100-08 A8-58/7 - 1 261-50100-18
- 5 |270-50125-08 SFIVE - 2
- 6 |227-50131-08 Yo avrIyvy - 1
- 7 |227-50135-08 YE—VRTYLY 5430- 2
- 8 [270-50161-08 SFIYRAAF ] 1
-11 |270-50145-18 AE—5 F-1 - 1
- 49 |227-50152-08 YRS ; 1




EH252B72120 FIG.600

2020/12/14

6 71—, IL—TYAhoFhk
FIG. 600 |

EH252 270060002W00



EH252B72120 FIG.600
REF BRES BB EEES | %8 HE HERNAES
10 |254-61550-21 Ja-TN BUHCP TS5V 5186- 1
254-61550-11 Ja-TAEVY CP 5185 | 1 254-61550-21
20 |073-20047-10 SAL,a-v3Y - 1 |38X111 JAPAN
30 |043-04300-15 TA-INE XYY T (P = 1  |42.5DX68DX14H 043-04400-50
40 |064-13600-10 JA-TILTALE - 1 |36DX46DX43H X64-13600-10
45 1064-80013-00 JaA-TINF—=T CP - 1
46 |014-50500-40 ROV, AIUEANYE - 2 [M5X0.8X10L
63 |001-13082-00 RILE & TS AY - 4 |mex1.25x20L W/sW
80 |085-10608-80 e - 1 |6DX12DX170L 085-10600-00
90 |056-11100-20 R"=R9507F - 2 |11.5DX8BX0. 7T
95 [052-10700-42 Nnoo3 -6992 1 |7 2Dx7. 2DX25L
170 [254-62601-01 TaA-T)A T CP - 1
172 |085-10604-40 AT v - 1 |6DX12DX130L
173 |056-11100-20 R"=R9507F -6992 2 |11.5DX8BX0. 7T
175 |085-10609-00 eAAAY 4 - 1  |6DX12DX450L 085-10600-00
176 |056-11100-20 R=—RU527 - 2 [11.5DX8BX0. 7T
179 |085-10601-60 SIR—=4 7 - 1 |6DX12DX105L
180 |056-11100-20 R"=R9507F - 2 |11.5DX8BX0. 7T
181 |234-67101-03 Fa-—Jaxrs 4 - 1
183 |056-60001-70 9507 - 1 |8 5DX10BX95LX0. 7T




EH252B72120

FIG.630

6 Z2a—I)L II—TYAk

2020/12/14

FIG. 630
064-20021-01 064-20086-00 064-20084-00
064-20023-01 064-20100-01 064-20084-01
064-20071-01 064-20102-01 064-20099-00
064-20089-00
064-20113-00
50 50 50
50-6 —o»
50-4 —E) 50-9 ﬁﬁ'iggj -
- B ]
- ™ e =
3D | 75| |
50-7 f\ @ gl 5015 S w4, S
el T rfﬂ:'“;& . 50-15 i@éﬂ
& A e 0 “an50-8 50-1 —@
= : ~ | 50-2—S
3 50-2 = %; a
= — ) 50-3—
L/ g = 50-3 i
&= 50-10
270063003W00

EH252



EH252B72120

FIG.630

REF BamES EER HES |¥E EES mEs
50 |064-20114-00 JA-ILREL—F AY 6993-
064-20021-01 JA-TNRRL—F AY 6992
- 1 [064-20002-20 T3 -
- 2 |064-20002-30 ARTY + -
- 3 |064-20019-10 hv7 -
- 4 [064-20003-20 FTYh -
- 5 1064-20002-50 HRITY b -6992
- 7 ]064-20002-40 AODE R VA -6992

- 8 |064-20027-90 R+ -
- 9 |064-20003-30 -2y -
-10 |064-20024-10 Aavy+vy b -
-15 [064-20032-30 RFTVVT -




EH252B72120

FI1G.640

6 Z2a—I)L II—TYAk

210
210-23 K-
21(}-&\@;’ l
. 210-8
‘_\ ‘Eﬁ—zm-g
210-1—(L 210-6 S5—210-25
o 4 Y S
21{]'1[}1 (25 x.-" E‘G-E 21G_13
o ﬁ/ S 310-40
e
| A= 210-41
. 2 ,-’H -~
! > A ——210-15
“'*i;_ _210-45
EID_EE_%'H_ i LI R ____l —E'IE'-‘M
3 — 210-14
210-20 ,r ; o 210-24
210-27
210-21 :ﬁééﬂ
210-13 210-26
210- 12?—?: H
lf-
=ik = % SB—210-28
A 210-29
210-16 %10 125
\.-*
2‘“”3—" ———210-126
210-116 )
"_'__,.-"'
210-17— @7 1L 510.117
210-12————8 F

EH252

270064000W01

2020/12/14



EH252B72120 FIG.640

REF MaEs ETEE BE e HE B mES
210 |254-62382-10 v TLE AY . 1
- 1 |239-62535-08 20 bLALT - 1
- 2 |209-62351-08 2912 . 2
- 3 |254-62525-08 FIA—4H LT . 1
- 4 |237-62451-08 Ay - 2
- 5 |157-62420-08 R4EY RSk . 1 |#46.3
- 6 |254-62305-08 TIYRE . 1
- 7 |206-62446-08 ATy > 1
- 8 |234-62521-08 LiA— A, F3-4 . 1
- 9 |239-62560-08 pZ) . 1
-11 |254-62531-08 Z20Y LS T b —A . 1
-12 |150-62358-08 s . 1
- 13 |226-62550-08 Yoy . 1
-14 |224-62312-18 Z— FJLAY . 1
-15 |214-62515-08 e . 1
-16 |234-62552-08 IA- FFXURT - 1
-17 |209-62345-08 LY —rIYY . 1
-18 |206-62540-08 Kyxy . 1
-19 |234-62506-08 Ja— kA . 1
-20 |254-62440-08 A=/ RN > 1
-21 |246-62425-08 STV bR - 1
- 22 |248-62400-08 A—UTIYh = 1 |#105
- 23 |227-62450-08 AL b . 1
- 24 |224-62569-18 Xy S . 1
- 25 |247-62445-08 2T (FA-Y) - 1
- 28 |224-62450-08 oy . 1
-29 |209-62445-08 P . 1
- 40 |246-62435-08 FOXR R RH Y2 . 1
- 41 |230-62446-08 2TV Y - 1
- 44 |107-62410-08 IFSIVHE . 1




EH252B72120 FIG.640

REF BaEs EEL BE BE HES B mES
- 45 |248-62410-08 IFSIVH ] 1

- 61 |247-62550-08 AR - 1

- 62 |236-62680-08 Y= ; 1

-101 |156-62351-08 At - 1

-102_|106-62392-08 A - 1




EH252B72120  FIG.700

2020/12/14

1T TLY b YYD TINALR
FIG. 700 |

430

% 334
T

.

EH252 270070001WO00



EH252B72120 FIG.700

REF HmES EILE=E EEES |HE HE B mES

10 |234-70141-01 TIARA—IL - 1

11 |254-79430-31 A45=YyyavaAq) CP 5128- 1 |MARK BM3744 A 254-79430-51
254-79430-21 4J=yv3araq cp -5127 1 |MARK BM3744 254-79430-51

12 |254-79201-01 SyTaqL P ) 1 254-79201-11

30 |001-14062-50 Ik & TYTA A - 2 |MBX1.0X25L W/W, SW

35 |004-35062-50 1)1 & TYLY AY - 2 |M6X1.0X25L W/SW

80 |226-75501-03 JaAY R - 1 |8DX14DX7. 5H

90 |056-60001-90 9507 - 1 |8DX10BX1.5T NYLON

95 |065-90000-10 ISTE-3F0L 5927- 1

100 |065-01401-90 RIN=9TZY = 1  |NGK BP4HS

110 |065-50001-40 A= T55F%vv 7 5927- 1
065-50000-51 RN=9 TS5 7%V T -5926 1

170 |206-75501-01 95> CP - 1 | 10DXM6X12BX0. 6T

176 |004-31060-80 Ay1)a = 1  |M6X1.0X8L




EH252B72120

FI1G.900

9 7oEH)-X

740

FIG. 900 |
10 130 410
| ﬁgﬁ ) )
O v

712 i
T
g}{,ﬂ"_
(ff““a‘{“ -
thﬁxﬂﬁi
=
41 742 I X
J’&jﬁ J’ ”"ﬁ@ J’ ﬁ
= S -
P e
o ’,f’rf”? :‘;’f
dﬁpxﬁ? & #ﬂf

EH252

270090000W01

2020/12/14



EH252B72120

FI1G.900

REF

HRES

EER

&
felo

ES

B GES

10

227-90301-10

FoOEYUY—ILEY bk

282-90301-HO




	FIG100_ｸﾗﾝｸｹｰｽ
	FIG200_ｸﾗﾝｸｼｬﾌﾄﾋﾟｽﾄﾝ
	FIG300_ｲﾝﾃｰｸｴｷｿﾞｰｽﾄ
	FIG310_ｴｱｸﾘｰﾅ
	FIG330_ﾏﾌﾗ
	FIG420_ｶﾞﾊﾞﾅ･ｵﾍﾟﾚｰﾄ
	FIG500_ｸｰﾘﾝｸﾞ･ｽﾀｰﾃｨﾝｸﾞ
	FIG520_ﾘｺｲﾙｽﾀｰﾀ
	FIG600_ﾌｭｰｴﾙ･ﾙﾌﾞﾘｶﾝﾄ
	FIG630_ﾈﾝﾘｮｳｺｯｸ
	FIG640_ｷｬﾌﾞﾚﾀｰ
	FIG700_ｴﾚｸﾄﾘｯｸﾃﾞﾊﾞｲｽ
	FIG900_ｱｸｾｻﾘｰｽﾞ

